BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR.
No

01

02

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

CASE No.

ID No. 02/2023

ID No.210/2018

ID No.172/2022
ID No.174/2022
ID No.175/2022
ID No.176/2022
ID No.178/2022
ID No.173/2022
ID No.177/2022
ID No.179/2022
ID No.180/2022
ID No.181/2022
ID No. 20/2021

ID No. 07/2019

ID No. 39/2011
ID No. 58/2011
ID No.199/2019
ID No.243/2019
ID No.112/2021
ID No.124/2021
ID No.125/2021
ID No.208/2021
ID No.291/2021
ID No.292/2021
ID No.293/2021
ID No.295/2021
ID N0.296/2021
ID No. 302/2021
ID No. 06/2016
ID No. 29/2017
ID No. 45/2017
ID No. 48/2019
ID No. 39/2019

ID No.182/2021

CAUSE LIST DATED 13.12.2023

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Sahab Singh

NAME OF RESPONDENT

[.G.I. & Anr.

REJOINDER/FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Lal Bhadur Pal & 06 Ors.

Central Ware-housing Corp. & Ors.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Rajesh Kumar
Sh. Sandeep Kumar
Sh. Sunil Yadav

Sh. Ankit Kumar

Sh. Lalu Prasad

Sh. Amit Kumar Chauhan

Sh. Vipin Chauhan
Sh. Omender
Sh.Girish Kumar
Sh.Kamlesh Kumar
Sh. Shanshah Alam
Sh. Rohit Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Rishipal & Ors.
Sh. Shyam Mohan
Sh. Naresh Kumar
Sh. Praveen Kumar
Sh. Gaurav Batra

Sh. Vijay Tiwari

Sh. Surya Pratap Singh
Sh. Heatal

Sh. Yoginder Kumar
Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Radhe Kishan Ray
Sh. Parvez

Sh. Satish Kumar

Sh. Shyam Singh

Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Harbir Singh

Sh. Shiv Singh & Ors.
Sh. Sanjay Lakhera
Sh. Suresh Kumar
Sh. Sushil Kumar

ARGUMENTS

D.ILAL. & Ors.
D.ILA.L & Ors.
D.ILA.L & Ors.
D.ILA.L & Ors.
D.ILA.L. & Ors.
D.ILAL & Ors.
D.ILAL & Ors.
D.ILAL & Ors.
D.I.AL & Ors.
D.ILAL & Ors.
D.M.R.C. & Ors.

Chief Post Master & Ors.

Military Farm & Research Centre
Military Farm & Research Centre
L.I.C. of India

Canara Bank

Punjab National Bank

Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.
Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce
S.D.M.C.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Punjab & Sind Bank

CELEBI Airport Srvices India Pvt. Ltd.
Bharat Electronics Ltd.

FOL Depot. & Anr.

State Bank of India & Anr.

L.I.C. of India & Anr.

Punjab National Bank

REMARKS



ID No.209/2019  |Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors. DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
ID No.210/2019  |Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Vicky DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
ID No.211/2019 Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors. DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship

FURTHER PROCEEDING

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

LCA No.01/2021
LCA No.02/2021
LCA No.03/2021
LCA No.04/2021
LCA No.05/2021
LCA No.06/2021
LCA No.07/2021
LCA No.08/2021

LCA No.09/2021

LCA No.10/2021

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

Sh.

Mohan Singh
Mujahid Qasim
Rakesh Kumar Vaid
Manoj Chhetri

Dinesh Kapoor
Gangadhar Kushwaha
Ashok Kumar

Naveen Kumar

Narain Ram

Sh.Rajesh Kumar — ITT

Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India

Union Bank of India



