BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI						
	Cause List Dated 13.12.2023 Hearing Time 11.00 A.M. Onwards					
SR. No.	CASENO	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS		
		WRITTEN STATEMENT				
)1	ID No. 02/2023	Sh. Sahab Singh	I.G.I. & Anr.			
		REJOINDER/FRAMING	OF ISSUES			
02	ID No.210/2018	Sh. Lal Bhadur Pal & 06 Ors.	Central Ware-housing Corp. & Ors.			
		REPLY & CONSIDERAT	ION OF APPLICATION			
03	ID No.172/2022	Sh. Rajesh Kumar	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
)4	ID No.174/2022	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
05	ID No.175/2022	Sh. Sunil Yadav	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
06	ID No.176/2022	Sh. Ankit Kumar	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
)7	ID No.178/2022	Sh. Lalu Prasad	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
08	ID No.173/2022	Sh. Amit Kumar Chauhan	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
)9	ID No.177/2022	Sh. Vipin Chauhan	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
10	ID No.179/2022	Sh. Omender	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
11	ID No.180/2022	Sh.Girish Kumar	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
12	ID No.181/2022	Sh.Kamlesh Kumar	D.I.A.L. & Ors.			
13	ID No. 20/2021	Sh. Shanshah Alam	D.M.R.C. & Ors.			
14	ID No. 07/2019	Sh. Rohit Kumar	Chief Post Master & Ors.			
		EVIDENCE				
15	ID No. 39/2011	Sh. Rishipal & Ors.	Military Farm & Research Centre			
6	ID No. 58/2011	Sh. Shyam Mohan	Military Farm & Research Centre			
17	ID No.199/2019	Sh. Naresh Kumar	L.I.C. of India			
8	ID No.243/2019	Sh. Praveen Kumar	Canara Bank			
19	ID No.112/2021	Sh. Gaurav Batra	Punjab National Bank			
20	ID No.124/2021	Sh. Vijay Tiwari	Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.			
21	ID No.125/2021	Sh. Surya Pratap Singh	Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce			
22	ID No.208/2021	Sh. Heatal	S.D.M.C.			
23	ID No.291/2021	Sh. Yoginder Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.			
24	ID No.292/2021	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.			
25	ID No.293/2021	Sh. Radhe Kishan Ray	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.			
26	ID No.295/2021	Sh. Parvez	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.			
27	ID No.296/2021	Sh. Satish Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.			
28	ID No. 302/2021	Sh. Shyam Singh	Punjab & Sind Bank			
29	ID No. 06/2016	Sh. Sunil Kumar	CELEBI Airport Srvices India Pvt. Ltd.			
30	ID No. 29/2017	Sh. Harbir Singh	Bharat Electronics Ltd.			
31	ID No. 45/2017	Sh. Shiv Singh & Ors.	FOL Depot. & Anr.			
32	ID No. 48/2019	Sh. Sanjay Lakhera	State Bank of India & Anr.			
33	ID No. 39/2019	Sh. Suresh Kumar	L.I.C. of India & Anr.			
34	ID No.182/2021	Sh. Sushil Kumar	Punjab National Bank			
		ARGUMENTS				

35	ID No.209/2019	Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.	DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
36	ID No.210/2019	Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Vicky	DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
37	ID No.211/2019	Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors.	DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
		FURTHER PROCEEDING	
38	LCA No.01/2021	Sh. Mohan Singh	Union Bank of India
39	LCA No.02/2021	Sh. Mujahid Qasim	Union Bank of India
40	LCA No.03/2021	Sh. Rakesh Kumar Vaid	Union Bank of India
41	LCA No.04/2021	Sh. Manoj Chhetri	Union Bank of India
42	LCA No.05/2021	Sh. Dinesh Kapoor	Union Bank of India
43	LCA No.06/2021	Sh. Gangadhar Kushwaha	Union Bank of India
44	LCA No.07/2021	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Union Bank of India
45	LCA No.08/2021	Sh. Naveen Kumar	Union Bank of India
46	LCA No.09/2021	Sh. Narain Ram	Union Bank of India
47	LCA No.10/2021	Sh.Rajesh Kumar – II	Union Bank of India